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Glen Waverley Ward

Cr Geoff Lake
0411 645 281
Geoff.Lake@monash.vic.gov.au

Cr Nicky Luo | Deputy Mayor
0451560 398
Nicky.Luo@monash.vic.gov.au

Cr Anjalee de Silva
0424 679 096
Anjalee.deSilva@monash.vic.gov.au

Cr Brian Little
0407 878 033
Brian.Little@monash.vic.gov.au

Cr Rebecca Paterson
0437959163
Rebecca.Paterson@monash.vic.gov.au

rave Ward

Cr Paul Klisaris
0412 516 026
Paul.Klisaris@monash.vic.gov.au

Cr Shane McCluskey
0466 345 406
Shane.McCluskey@monash.vic.gov.au
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Cr Tina Samardzija | Mayor
9518 3524 | 0435 011 927
Tina.Samardzija@monash.vic.gov.au
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Oakleigh Ward

Cr Josh Fergeus
0466 465 421
Josh.Fergeus@monash.vic.gov.au

Cr Stuart James
0413184 250
Stuart.James@monash.vic.gov.au
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Theo.Zographos@monash.vic.gov.au
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